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BORUSSIA DORTMUND GMBH &CO .KGAA (BVB)

ISIN: DE0005493092 WKN: 549309
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VWAP 3.80 USD Erste Group related products on underlying
Volume (pcs) 540 Product type # products
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Number of trades 2
Last size 270
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0005493092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005493092&ID_NOTATION=80768642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005493092&ID_NOTATION=80768642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc5e4c00c065546a156ffe0eee00791d4a5d5d72d66a3fd0b2286fe672080868&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=26371c9dd23aaed17&time=1719815512&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64e52c1c234290112e88a024260980ab214f7390b56556646d94419153c42d91&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2229f156662aefb23&time=1719815512&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4eae350dcb9617bbf1db4af7f9da6cd653fa57fcc535320867c97e4ddf826bda&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bbc5143d62dc1d05c&time=1719815512&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ed8d2959a03843731e1a13d65db224ca188a7a4617bd0ea86bef5ef5e494f01&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=057b8f43f7f8343e4&time=1719815512&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d27ca9d624e07756282b11d80ffb311708a609abd83fdd988f5c99268146b92a&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f144e2f1c3fc4a4dc&time=1719815512&tool=RSC
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Price
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Difference (2]

General attributes

8.57% (0.30)

ISIN DE0005493092
Symbol BVB
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 390 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 3.80 USD
High 3.80 USD
Low 3.80 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.50 USD
VWAP 3.80 USD
Volume (pcs) 540
Trading volume 2,052.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 270
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.55 0.57 0.95
Volatility 55.68  43.21 4542

ERSTE

Group

11.25
10.00 i
8.75

o

£.25 :

3.75

2.50

\
|} \ I| Ill‘q"
oo | t \*ﬂl rw'l L"ﬁ, i
y f

Sy

l'nrlll"f“"'l,,‘lI ! h

|

2020 2021

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

3.80 USD (65
4.26 USD (442
4.02 USD (543
4.14 USD (423
4.95 USD (2024/05/09
3.26 USD (2024/04/12
5.02 USD (2023/06/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.26 USD (2024/04/12)

All listings for BORUSSIA DORTMUND GMBH &CO .KGAA (BVB)

Exchange [£] Date Time Price
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 3.53 EUR
06/28
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 3.515EUR 0.00

# products
5
Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
180
2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0005493092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=80768642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085481
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22:26

21:55

17:36

09:55

21:10

17:30

08:16

08:16

17:06

15:30

19:31

21:52

3.53 EUR

3.505 EUR

9.0405 CHF

60.00 CZK

3.55 EUR

3.5275 EUR

3.50 EUR

3.50 EUR

3.525 EUR

3.80 USD

3.505 EUR

3.525 EUR

0.21

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

89

63
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11246801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116281575
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144436

BORUSSIA DORTMUND GMBH &CO .KGAA (BVB)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
08
Members of Management Board Board of directors
Carsten Cramer Member of Executive Christian Chairman of Supervisory
Contact Details Committee Kullmann Board
BORUSSIA DORTMUND GMBH & CO. Hans-Joachim Memb(_ar of Executive Bernhard Member of Supervisory
KGAA Watzke Committee Pellens Board
. Thomas Trefl3 Member of Executive Reinhold Lunow Member of Supervisory
) Committee Board
Rheinlanddamm 207-209 - 44137 Dortmund )
Bernd Geske Member of Supervisory
Telefon: +49-231-90-20-0 Board
Fax: +49-231-90-20-4105 Bodo Léttgen Member of Supervisory
E-mail: aktie@bvb.de Board
Judith Member of Supervisory
Dommermuth Board
Matthias Member of Supervisory
Baumer Board
Silke Seidel Member of Supervisory
Board
Ulrich Member of Supervisory
Leitermann Board
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